
Wake Up - Shake Up Breakfast Club at St Mary’s Primary School 

To book your child/children into the Wake Up - Shake Up breakfast club for next term, please return 
the form below with payment for the required day (s) in an envelope marked ‘Breakfast Club’, to the 
school office as soon as possible.  Emergency bookings may be possible at short notice if there are 
vacancies but payment will still need to be made before attendance.  As the service is run on the 
same basis as a child care provider you will still need to pay even if your child does not attend as that 
place has been reserved for them.  If the club is not able to run due to school closure/staff absence 
you will be credited the cost of the session/s your child was not able to attend. 

The cost of this service is £3.50 per day for first and second child and £1.00 for subsequent children 
including breakfast and the activities.  Children eligible for means tested Free School Meals may be 
entitled to a reduced rate.Please speak to Office staff about this.    The service will run continuously 
during term time from 7:30 am .   

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 

Breakfast Club, Autumn Term ( Tuesday 3rd September to Friday 20th December 2024  

 Please select the day (s) that you require for your child (ren) and fill in your child (ren) details below: 

WEEK  DAY 
Mon 

DAY 
Tues 

DAY 
Wed 

DAY 
Thurs 

DAY 
Fri 

WEEKLY 
COST 

       Week 1          Tuesday 3rd Sept – Fri 6th        
 

Week 2          Mon 9th Sept – Fri 13th Sept       
 

Week 3         Mon 16th  Sept  – Fri 20th Sept       
 

Week 4         Mon 23rd Sept – Fri 27th Sept       
 

Week 5 
 

        Mon 30th Sept  – Friday 4th Oct       

Week 6        Mon 7th Oct – Friday 11th Oct       
 

Week 7         Monday 14th Oct –Friday 18th Oct       

Week 8          Monday 21st Oct  – Wed 23rd       
 

       Week 9 
 

         Tues 5th Nov – Fri 8th Nov       

Week 10 Mon 11th  Nov  – Fri 15th Nov       
 

Week 11 
 

           Mon 18th Nov – Fri 22nd Nov       

       Week 12 
 

         Mon 25th Nov – Fri 29th Nov        

        Week 13 
 

        Mon 2nd Dec– Fri 6th Dec       

     Week  14 
 

       Mon 9th Dec – Fri 13th Dec       

     Week 14  
 

      Mon 16th Dec – Fri 20th Dec       

 Total number of sessions       



 
 

Payment can be made in cash, cheques made payable to St Mary’s School or via the Parentmail app. 

        NAME OF CHILD AND CLASS  
 

        NAME OF CHILD AND CLASS 
 

 
 

        NAME OF CHILD AND CLASS 
 

 

        NAME OF CHILD AND CLASS  
 

        NAME OF CHILD AND CLASS   
 

 


